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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Replacements

Plan It Express

STRANGE Football

The Almighty Lemons

The Ultimate Warriors
AGAINST ALL ODDS
owner X with SURPRISE FU
Legion of Doom
Ghost-Face Killers

Charlie Don't Surf

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Replacements
Deez Nuts
STRANGE Football
The Ultimate Warriors
Ball So Hard U
AGAINST ALL ODDS
Painted Platypus
Legion of Doom
Charlie Don't Surf
Mean Machine

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Replacements

Plan It Express

STRANGE Football

The Almighty Lemons

Ball So Hard U

AGAINST ALL ODDS
owner X with SURPRISE FU
Legion of Doom
Ghost-Face Killers

Mean Machine

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Replacements

Plan It Express

Deez Nuts

The Almighty Lemons
Bacdafucup

AGAINST ALL ODDS
owner X with SURPRISE FU
Painted Platypus
Ghost-Face Killers

FEAR ITSELF

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Replacements

Plan It Express

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS
The Almighty Lemons

The Ultimate Warriors
AGAINST ALL ODDS

169
179
226
199
178
128
166
110
219
175

214
132
143
140
143
174
233
139
228
111

186
142
232
305
225
146
285
185
203
167

137
124
178
135
187
210
137
141
144
131

154
165
253
252
177
232

VS
'S
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Enigmas

Deez Nuts

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS
Ball So Hard U

Bacdafucup

War Machine

Painted Platypus

Cordovas

Mean Machine

FEAR ITSELF

Plan It Express

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS
The Almighty Lemons
Enigmas

Bacdafucup

owner X with SURPRISE FU
Cordovas

Ghost-Face Killers

War Machine

FEAR ITSELF

Deez Nuts

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS
Bacdafucup

The Ultimate Warriors
Enigmas

Painted Platypus

Cordovas

FEAR ITSELF

Charlie Don't Surf

War Machine

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS
The Ultimate Warriors
STRANGE Football

Ball So Hard U

Enigmas

Cordovas

Charlie Don't Surf

Legion of Doom

Mean Machine

War Machine

STRANGE Football
Deez Nuts
Enigmas
Bacdafucup

Ball So Hard U
Legion of Doom
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166
140
163
164
233
210
201
214

77
157

179
205
203
181
130
174
205
153
119
157

330
144
136
182
168
187
188
191
176
222

168
188
138
146
189
227
183
110
100
214

142
164
168
174
163
190
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owner X with SURPRISE FU 139 VS Painted Platypus 212
Cordovas 176 VS War Machine 162
Ghost-Face Killers 168 VS FEAR ITSELF 127
Charlie Don't Surf 133 VS Mean Machine 159

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Replacements 219 Vs Ball So Hard U 166
Plan It Express 188 Vs Bacdafucup 150
Deez Nuts 115 Vs The Ultimate Warriors 245
STRANGE Football 222 Vs FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 136
The Almighty Lemons 247 Vs Enigmas 151
AGAINST ALL ODDS 202 VS Mean Machine 131
owner X with SURPRISE FU 183 S FEAR ITSELF 184
Painted Platypus 151 VS Charlie Don't Surf 150
Legion of Doom 201 Vs Cordovas 177
Ghost-Face Killers 229 Vs War Machine 176

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The Replacements 163 Vs The Almighty Lemons 243
Plan It Express 148 VS STRANGE Football 176
Deez Nuts 211 Vs Enigmas 201
FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 190 Vs Ball So Hard U 97
The Ultimate Warriors 200 Vs Bacdafucup 164
AGAINST ALL ODDS 209 Vs Ghost-Face Killers 260
owner X with SURPRISE FU 129 Vs Legion of Doom 200
Painted Platypus 221 VS War Machine 178
Cordovas 142 Vs Mean Machine 121
Charlie Don't Surf 193 VS FEAR ITSELF 226

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The Replacements 219 Vs Bacdafucup 264
Plan It Express 129 VS Enigmas 166
Deez Nuts 130 Vs The Almighty Lemons 195
STRANGE Football 79 VS Ball So Hard U 162
FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 290 Vs The Ultimate Warriors 178
AGAINST ALL ODDS 222 Vs FEAR ITSELF 172
owner X with SURPRISE FU 122 Vs War Machine 213
Painted Platypus 247 Vs Ghost-Face Killers 185
Legion of Doom 145 Vs Mean Machine 126
Cordovas 179 Vs Charlie Don't Surf 211

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Replacements 169 Vs The Ultimate Warriors 190
Plan It Express 157 VS The Almighty Lemons 189
Deez Nuts 216 Vs Ball So Hard U 205
STRANGE Football 166 VS Enigmas 174
FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 226 Vs Bacdafucup 236
AGAINST ALL ODDS 191 Vs Charlie Don't Surf 233
owner X with SURPRISE FU 195 Vs Ghost-Face Killers 278
Painted Platypus 171 VS Mean Machine 156
Legion of Doom 220 Vs War Machine 143
Cordovas 185 Vs FEAR ITSELF 220

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Replacements 161 Vs Plan It Express 69
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Deez Nuts 132 VS STRANGE Football 129
FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 214 VS The Almighty Lemons 180
The Ultimate Warriors 179 VS Ball So Hard U 134
Bacdafucup 172 Vs Enigmas 173
AGAINST ALL ODDS 146 VS owner X with SURPRISE FU 154
Painted Platypus 142 Vs Legion of Doom 180
Cordovas 183 VS Ghost-Face Killers 177
Charlie Don't Surf 205 VS Mean Machine 75
FEAR ITSELF 133 VS War Machine 187

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Replacements 198 VS Deez Nuts 116
Plan It Express 57 Vs FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 147
STRANGE Football 122 VS The Ultimate Warriors 145
The Almighty Lemons 136 Vs Enigmas 152
Ball So Hard U 152 Vs Bacdafucup 144
AGAINST ALL ODDS 109 Vs Painted Platypus 156
owner X with SURPRISE FU 122 VS Cordovas 176
Legion of Doom 113 Vs Charlie Don't Surf 149
Ghost-Face Killers 179 Vs War Machine 189
Mean Machine 118 Vs FEAR ITSELF 165

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The Replacements 220 VS STRANGE Football 218
Plan It Express 110 Vs Ball So Hard U 127
Deez Nuts 191 Vs FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 144
The Almighty Lemons 153 Vs Bacdafucup 189
The Ultimate Warriors 136 Vs Enigmas 212
AGAINST ALL ODDS 217 Vs Legion of Doom 165
owner X with SURPRISE FU 131 VS Mean Machine 133
Painted Platypus 212 Vs Cordovas 248
Ghost-Face Killers 176 Vs FEAR ITSELF 192
Charlie Don't Surf 133 Vs War Machine 184

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Replacements 173 VS FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 210
Plan It Express 146 Vs STRANGE Football 148
Deez Nuts 196 Vs Bacdafucup 245
The Almighty Lemons 181 Vs The Ultimate Warriors 236
Ball So Hard U 162 VS Enigmas 201
AGAINST ALL ODDS 105 VS Cordovas 206
owner X with SURPRISE FU 151 VS Legion of Doom 145
Painted Platypus 185 Vs FEAR ITSELF 230
Ghost-Face Killers 208 Vs Charlie Don't Surf 293
Mean Machine 109 Vs War Machine 200

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

The Ultimate Warriors 148 VS FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 244
The Almighty Lemons 191 Vs Enigmas 173
Charlie Don't Surf 166 Vs Painted Platypus 219
Ghost-Face Killers 153 Vs War Machine 218
Plan It Express 136 Vs The Replacements 161
STRANGE Football 202 Vs The Replacements 161
Plan It Express 136 VS STRANGE Football 202
Bacdafucup 232 Vs Deez Nuts 208
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Ball So Hard U 99 VS Deez Nuts 208
Bacdafucup 232 Vs Ball So Hard U 99
Mean Machine 156 VS FEAR ITSELF 175
owner X with SURPRISE FU 152 VS FEAR ITSELF 175
Mean Machine 156 VS owner X with SURPRISE FU 152
AGAINST ALL ODDS 149 VS Cordovas 208
Legion of Doom 162 Vs Cordovas 208
AGAINST ALL ODDS 149 VS Legion of Doom 162

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

The Almighty Lemons 200 Vs FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 234
War Machine 147 VS Painted Platypus 170
Bacdafucup 190 Vs STRANGE Football 188
Cordovas 178 Vs FEAR ITSELF 222
Charlie Don't Surf 232
Ghost-Face Killers 219
The Replacements 191
AGAINST ALL ODDS 191
owner X with SURPRISE FU 187
Ball So Hard U 177
The Ultimate Warriors 176
Deez Nuts 176
Enigmas 148
Mean Machine 138
Legion of Doom 121
Plan It Express 104

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS 136 Vs Painted Platypus 185
Bacdafucup 202 VS FEAR ITSELF 182
The Ultimate Warriors 205
AGAINST ALL ODDS 203
Ghost-Face Killers 194
Deez Nuts 194
War Machine 178
The Almighty Lemons 175
Charlie Don't Surf 168
STRANGE Football 165
Cordovas 150
Legion of Doom 148
Enigmas 138
Mean Machine 137
owner X with SURPRISE FU 133
The Replacements 117
Plan It Express 109
Ball So Hard U 98
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